
Friday. April 17District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.
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‘ DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

As Pe cage
Breakfast Session
Morning Secsion (Aunt Daisy)
Organ Soloists
We Travel the Friendly RoadDoctor Paul
Evil Lady (first broadcast)Alias Jane Morgan
Courtship and Marriage
Men, Maids and Music
Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Music Menu

2. Sp.m. Barbara Dale
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Overseas
News; Weekend Entertainments;. Foiblesof the Famous
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3.35 Afternoon Concert Stage,4. 0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Les Paul Successes
4.15 Ros Rhythms
4.30 Accent on Variety5.30 Melody for Two5.45 Evening Star: Kate Smith

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Merrymakers
6.20 Victor Silvester Presents
6.30 Friday Nocturne
6.50 Rhythm and Rhyme7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 Movie Music
7.45 Change In Tune
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Sagas of the Sea '8.45 Rhythm Stars of 1953 /9. 0 What’s My Line? :

8.30 Song Survey10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON980 ke, 306 m,
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Donald Novis
9.45 Morning Melodies10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Light Variety :

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Musical Parade
2. Sp.m. Reserved2.15 ‘Kirsten Flagstad
2.30 Women’s our (Elsie Lioyd):
Overseas News; Weekend’ Entertain-
ments; Foibles of the Famous

.

3.35 Afternoon Tea Melodies
3.45 Kathryn Grayson and Partners4.0 Larry Green’s Orchestra4.15 Love Songs of Today4.30 The Al Trace Orchestra
4.45 Bob and Aif Pearson5.5 Morton Gould's Orchestra
5.15 Perry Como
5.20 Rhythm Pianists5.45 Ted Heath’s Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Mystery Stable
6.50 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra
2; 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 March of Science
7.45 Rhythm Time8.0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight8.30 Sagas of the Sea
8.45 Famous Fortunes9. 0 What’s My Line?9.30 Victor Silvester’s Strings9.45 Ink Spots
10. 0 Sporting Digest10.30 Close down ©

372,B CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
. Oam. Daybreak Ditties :

Har Breakfast tut (Happi Hill); a
8.15 School Boll: ‘Ta unior9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
g Pleno Parsaa Claudio Arr41 . : a
Alias Jane Morgan 4 :
ty 4 Courtship and Marriage
1
0 Musical Showcase30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne)

12. O- Lunch Session: O p.m. Second Sitting2. 5 Reserved
2.15 John Hendrik
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie):Weekend Entertainment; OverseasDear Mr. Everyman
3.35 Victor Silvester and his Orchestra3.45 John Brownlee and Tino Rossi
4, 0 Dick Leibert4165 The Knaves
4.30 Variety Concert Hour5.30 Junior Leaguers6,45 Famous Fortunes

EVENING PROGRAMME
. 0 Victor Young and his Orchestra
15 Sydney McEwan
.80 Adventures of

Booky
Starr50 Yes-No Jackpot

7.0 The Quiz Kids7.30 Melody on the Move
7.45 Trumpets in the Dawn8.0 Place of Honour8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Sagas of the Sea (first broadcast)
8.45 Hoagy Carmichael, Composer andPersonality8. 0° What’s My Line?9.30 Friday Night Serenade10. 0 Gertrude Lawrence
10.15 Sports Preview
10.30 Close down

AZB wie ian
Oam. Breakfast Session
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Musical AllsortsDoctor Paul
Dark God
Alias Jane Morgan

_Courtship and Marriage
Random Records
yen
gs) Reporter

(Alma)Lune usic
p.m. The Stars Entertain
New Releases >

Barbara Dale
Reserved
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
erseas News; Weekend Entertainment:
ool Exchange :

Afternoon Musicale
Maori Melodies
Percy Faith and his Orchestra
Kate Smith Sings
ReservedTwilight RangerReserved
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EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music of Manhattan
6.30 Tunes You Like
7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 Time for Music
8. 0 Place of Honour
-6B.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Famous Ships
-8.45 Let’s Get Together
9. 0 What’s My Line?
9.30 Rhythm on Record
10. 0 Weekend Sporting Preview
1 0 Close down es

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Light Orchestras
9.45 Crosby Time10. O Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.15 Thev Walked with Destiny10.30' The Intruder
10.45 At the Keyboard: Dot Mendoza11.0 Women's Hour (Kay Begg): Shop-ing Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; WhatWomen are Doing; In the Home12. 0 Lunch Music12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 Lunch Music2.0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. O. Teatime Tunes
6.30 Light Variety
7. 0 Hits of the Thirties

7.415
(ten
7.30
Sayan
Star: John McCormackor

Latin American Style
Hart of the Territory
Notorious
Bellarion the Fortunate
Song and Dance from Scotjand
For the Farmer. (Ivan Tabor)
What’s My Line?
District Weather Forecast
Songs by Van Alstyne
Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)Reserved
Strange Endings
Close down

5 RACE RESULTS
Results from the Whangarei Racing Club’s
Meeting will be broadcast from the ZBs on
the hour and half-hour from 12 o'clock, with
summaries at 2.0 p.m., 3.30 p.m. and 5.0
p.m. The final results will be heard from
the ZBs and 2ZA at 6.45 p.m.

ey
Kate Smith was one of the earliest
stars that American radio built into
a legend. At one time top performeron the air, her star has waned a littlewith time but’ some of the lustre isstill ‘there, as will be demonstrated
with four songs in 1ZB’s "Evening
Star," at 5.45 tonight.
* % *

A highlight of 4ZB’s programme to-
day will be the group of Maori
melodies presented at 4.0 p.m.* * *
A programme of songs hy Egbert
Van Alstyne, one of the well-known
popular song composers of _ thiscentury, will be broadcast hy 2ZA at
9.32 this evening,

~

CLAUDIO ARRAU, who will be heard inarecorded programing in 3ZB's "Piano Parade"

at 10.15 this morning

Sole New Zealand Licensees:

M.K MANUFACTURERSLTD:,
21 Great South Road Auckland,82.
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